16 Eyliil 2000 Cumartesi

7. Kosu Saat:

ikramiye

Yetigtirici Primi

Forma S At ismi Yas
1 LABELLA(11) (IRE) 3yad
2 GUZABA()(IRE) 3yde
3 LAPEREGRINA@8) 3ydd
4 BEYLERBEYi(5) (GB) 3yde
5 BURHAN(10) 3yde
6 DEMRE(2)(IRE) 3ydd
7 ARDAHAN(4) (IRE) 3yde
8 KADIMDOST(3) (GB) 3yae
9 STRUGGLE TOEXST(1)(USA) 3yae
10 NAZIM@) (IRE) 3yde
11 LADY OWINGTON(9) (GB) 3ydd

Yans Sonuglan

Boliinen Handikap 20 (Grup A)

118500 &
1)2775%

Orijin(Baba - Anne)
LIL ETEE(USA) - FAST DIXIE (USA)

RAINBOWS FORLIFE (CAN) - NAZWA (IRE)
THYPHONIC RSING - ALLEGRANZA (GB)
DAYJUR (USA) - GLAMOROUS BRIDE (FR)
UN- ALARA |

NGHT SHFT (USA) - MCHELLE HICKS (GB)

DANCING DISSIDENT (USA) - STAMNA (GB)

2)7.400 ¢
2)1.110¢

Siklet
48

52
52
53
50,5
55,5

55,5

HANDSOME SAILOR (GB) - GREENSWARDBLAZE(GB) 56,5

BROCOO (USA) - COOL FLUM (USA)
GREEN TUNE (USA) - SHATALIA (USA)

OWINGTON (GB) - ARADNES WAY (GB)

60

52,5

Jokey
N.SEN

Y.AKAGAG
ZMJUTLU
ABIRDAL
C.DURSUN
RAKDUMAN
N.SOLEN
E.YAWZ
SBOYRAZ

T.ADISEN

3)3.700 ¢
3555+

Sahip
S. SEL. TASBEK

NUR. GULERCE
HAS. ADALI
SAD. ELIYESIL
ALA ZAFER
ACA YILDIRIM
M ZIY. ADALAR
O.FAR GIRGIN
AYD. SAN

N. FUA BASAK

515 RALTUNBAS SED.OZCAN

6'LI GANYAN( ) :10.012,58 ¥, 3'LU GANYAN( ) :70,13 +, IKILI( ) 99,60 4, UCLU BAHIS( ) 37,36 £, CIFTE( ) :144,05 ©

Antrenorii
U.KARAKOCA

MAH.YILDIRIM
MYIGITER
YATCI

AZAFER
C.CINARYILMAZ
ZTEMUGIN
B.YESILYURT
HUS ALTUNBAS
TCILEK

RALTINTAS

istanbul Hipdromu (69. Yans Giinii)

1300 Gim

4)1.850 &
4)278 ¢

Derece Gny AGF St Fark G Ck. HP

1.17.74

1.17.75

1.17.84

1.17.99

1.18.00

1.18.32

1.19.14

1.19.21

1.19.50

1.20.72

1.21.31

6,90
32,65
3,90
2,35
18,80
12,00
9,00
7,45
7,70
15,30

8,15

2

1

"

10

64

77

77

79

74

92

84

86

93

78

76



